
Vercelli 29 09 19 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 115 RONCOLI A. - Husqvarna 1:33.267
Miglior T.

1 1:39.626 09:09:00.602

2 1:34.632 09:10:35.234

3 1:33.794 09:12:09.028

4 1:49.621 09:13:58.649

5 1:33.537 09:15:32.186

6 1:33.267 09:17:05.453

 Po. 2 - # 23 SARASSO T. - KTM + 00.383
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.530 09:08:41.620

2 2:03.632 09:10:45.252

3 1:33.650 09:12:18.902

4 1:58.432 09:14:17.334

5 1:33.721 09:15:51.055

6 1:57.663 09:17:48.718

 Po. 3 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. - KTM + 01.690
Dif. Primo

1 1:39.554 09:09:02.038

2 1:36.437 09:10:38.475

3 1:53.125 09:12:31.600

4 1:34.957 09:14:06.557

5 1:35.919 09:15:42.476

6 1:37.112 09:17:19.588

 Po. 4 - # 111 TURAGLIO N. - KTM + 02.208
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.882 09:08:44.853

2 1:36.445 09:10:21.298

3 1:52.888 09:12:14.186

4 1:35.475 09:13:49.661

5 2:06.108 09:15:55.769

6 1:36.438 09:17:32.207

 Po. 5 - # 129 MAGGIORA N. - Husqvarna + 03.972
Dif. Primo

1 4:14.289 09:11:27.187

2 1:58.751 09:13:25.938

3 1:37.239 09:15:03.177

4 1:57.451 09:17:00.628

 Po. 6 - # 69 ROMANO S. - TM + 04.162
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.651 09:09:12.619

2 1:37.875 09:10:50.494

3 2:05.741 09:12:56.235

4 1:37.429 09:14:33.664

5 1:57.657 09:16:31.321

6 1:37.968 09:18:09.289

 Po. 7 - # 702 D`ANIELLO M. - KTM + 04.249
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.223 09:09:28.812

2 1:38.097 09:11:06.909

3 1:48.447 09:12:55.356

4 1:37.516 09:14:32.872

5 1:38.093 09:16:10.965

6 1:39.265 09:17:50.230

 Po. 8 - # 17 BOSI G. - Yamaha + 05.790
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.459 09:09:05.451

2 1:55.804 09:11:01.255

3 1:56.321 09:12:57.576

4 1:46.359 09:14:43.935

5 1:39.776 09:16:23.711

6 1:39.057 09:18:02.768

 Po. 9 - # 666 OLDANI R. - Yamaha + 05.801
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.048 09:08:56.542

2 2:00.245 09:10:56.787

3 2:29.732 09:13:26.519

4 1:40.587 09:15:07.106

5 1:39.068 09:16:46.174

6 2:00.210 09:18:46.384

 Po. 10 - # 128 MAGLIANO G. - Yamaha + 06.003
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.122 09:09:05.856

2 1:47.701 09:10:53.557

3 1:39.270 09:12:32.827

4 1:49.124 09:14:21.951

5 1:41.151 09:16:03.102

6 1:40.391 09:17:43.493

 Po. 11 - # 42 MORETTI M. - TM + 06.783
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.429 09:09:30.137

2 1:41.650 09:11:11.787

3 1:45.249 09:12:57.036

4 1:40.050 09:14:37.086

5 1:47.293 09:16:24.379

6 1:40.750 09:18:05.129

 Po. 12 - # 470 CASTELLI L. - KTM + 07.217
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.111 09:09:13.731

2 1:50.214 09:11:03.945

3 1:40.956 09:12:44.901

4 1:40.484 09:14:25.385

5 1:50.516 09:16:15.901

6 1:41.075 09:17:56.976

 Po. 13 - # 580 NICOLAI S. - KTM + 07.776
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.364 09:09:15.097

2 2:01.664 09:11:16.761

3 1:41.059 09:12:57.820

4 2:20.680 09:15:18.500

5 1:41.043 09:16:59.543

 Po. 14 - # 374 STORTINI L. - KTM + 08.987
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.433 09:09:33.757

2 1:43.702 09:11:17.459

3 1:53.369 09:13:10.828

4 1:42.254 09:14:53.082

5 1:51.614 09:16:44.696

6 1:44.100 09:18:28.796

 Po. 15 - # 20 CIOCCI S. - KTM + 09.593
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.757 09:09:36.651

2 1:44.171 09:11:20.822

3 1:53.091 09:13:13.913

4 1:42.860 09:14:56.773

5 1:46.010 09:16:42.783

6 1:43.069 09:18:25.852

Fastest lap: 1:33.267 
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 Po. 16 - # 174 CUNIOLO T. - KTM + 10.051
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.923 09:09:37.843

2 1:50.813 09:11:28.656

3 1:46.210 09:13:14.866

4 1:43.669 09:14:58.535

5 1:45.054 09:16:43.589

6 1:43.318 09:18:26.907

 Po. 17 - # 444 MUSSA J. - KTM + 13.311
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.840 09:09:33.312

2 1:46.619 09:11:19.931

3 1:57.540 09:13:17.471

4 1:46.578 09:15:04.049

5 1:58.810 09:17:02.859

 Po. 18 - # 136 SALA T. - KTM + 14.383
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.650 09:09:42.660

2 1:47.659 09:11:30.319

3 1:48.612 09:13:18.931

4 1:48.274 09:15:07.205

5 1:52.594 09:16:59.799

 Po. 19 - # 990 PAPINI M. - KTM + 18.652
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.236 09:09:56.686

2 1:51.919 09:11:48.605

3 1:52.005 09:13:40.610

4 1:52.922 09:15:33.532

5 1:52.143 09:17:25.675

Fastest lap: 1:33.267 
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